General items
General items
General items

General items

Digital Technologies
Digital Technologies
Digital Technologies
Digital Technologies
Dance

Dance

Dance

Dance

Drama

Drama

Drama

Early Childhood Studies
Early Childhood Studies
Early Childhood Studies
Early Childhood Studies
English

English

English

English

Fashion

Fashion

Fashion

Health and Physical Education
Health and Physical Education
Health and Physical Education
Health Education

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

HASS (Humanities & Business)
HASS (Humanities & Business)
Japanese

Japanese

Japanese

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Administraion of Scheme
Student Diary

Student ID Card

Printing Credit

IT Game Maker Studio Verison 2

Adobe Suite

Assorted Stationary

Computer Lab Access

Reproduced workbooks and teacher prepared material

Costumes and props

Music

Dance equipment

Drama scripts, worksheets and handouts

Costumes and props

Reproduced workbooks and teacher prepared material

Teacher prepared material which compliment the curriculum

Real Care Baby and supporting resources

Photocopying of texts for analysis/ Worksheets/handouts and class resources
Assorted Consumables

Novel Hired

Play

College Created Worksheets

Writer's Toolbox Licence

Textile Safety including access to Onguard Safety training package and certifi
Sewing consumables including needles, cardboard, drafting material, patterns
Sewing machine maintenance

Equipment replacement and consumables

Teacher prepared materials which compliment curriculum

Heart Rate and Fitness Monitors

Teacher prepared materials which compliment curriculum

Hospitality Core Units Textbook

Road to Hospitality Textbook

Hospitality Safety and Hygiene including access to Onguard Safety training
package

Function Aprons

Subject and resource materials
Miscellaneous Consumables
Photocopying consumables

College Created Workbook

Online Textbook

Language Software - Education Perfect
College created worksheets

Maths resources

Textbook - Jacaranda Licence

Hired

Hired

Used

Hired

Owned

Used

Used

Used

Owned

Used

Owned

Owned

Hired

Owned

Used

Hired

Hired

Owned

Hired

Hired

Used

Used

Used

Owned

Hired

Owned

Hired

Hired

Hired

Used

Used

Used

Used

Owned

Used

Hired

Owned

Used

Hired

$20.00
$10.00

$5.00
$10.00

$39.00
$285.89
$53.00
$499.99
$15.00
$120.00
$25.00
$330.00
$135.00
$40.00
$15.00
$125.00
$2,688.00
$75.00
$25.00
$17.99
$15.95
$20.00
$30.00
$800.00
$130.00
$1,989.00
$15.00
$10.00
$299.00
$10.00
$25.00
$84.25
$800.00
$35.00
$2,000.00
$10.00
$14.00
$18.00
$4.40
$20.00
$120.00
$80.00
$40.00

$20.00
$10.00

$5.00
$10.00

$39.00
$71.42
$5.30
$13.89
$15.00
$15.00
$5.00
$12.00
$135.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$336.00
$15.00
$25.00
$3.98
$3.19
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$20.00
$3.50
$15.00
$10.00
$148.00
$10.00
$12.50
$42.00
$10.00
$35.00
$133.50
$10.00
$14.00
$18.00
$4.40
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$26.00



Media
Media
Media
Media
Media

Music

Psychology

Science

Science

Skills for Work
Sustainable Agriculture
The Phoenix Project EDGE
The Phoenix Project EDGE
The Phoenix Project EDGE
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Engineering Metal
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber

Trade Furnishings Timber

Software - Adobe Premier

Lighting and Backdrop kit

Camera (Video & Still)

Camera equipment and accessories

Media Props and Plasticine

Student and subject resources where the core curriculum/instruction is extended

School Produced Worksheets/handouts and texts for analysis

Student and subject resources where the core curriculum/instruction is extended
through provision of practical learning experiences and material in excess of
provided School Grants, e.g., chemicals, scientific consumables and equipment,
assignment resources, biological resources.

School Produced Worksheets/handouts and texts for analysis Owned
Printing Costs

School Produced Worksheets/handouts and texts for analysis
Assorted Consumables

Assorted Stationary

Assorted Technologies

6mm round bar mild steel

0.55 GALVANISED SHEET

16mm Aluminium Round Bar

12mm x 12mm Square mild steel

16mm Hexagon bar mild steel

Machine consumables

Hand tools

Hand made jig

Onguard Safety Training

Personal Protective Equipment

Junior Hacksaw Blade

Reprographics

Pine 42 x 19 x 3.4m

Flat head nails 20 x 1.6

PVA 4it

50 x 8 Cup head bolt x 2

Sandpaper 115 x 50 x 5m 120grit

Machine consumables - band saw blade, drilll bit
Handtools

Onguard Safety Training

Personal Protective Equipment

Canvas 1.8 x 10m

Battery drill

Drill bit 3.2mm

Handtools

Machine consumables

Onguard Safety Training

Personal Protective Equipment

DAR Meranti 66 X 12 X 15.9M

DAR Pine 42 X 12 X 13.8M

Hinges X 2

PVA Glue

Machine Consumables- Drill bits, sanding discs, etc.

3mm Ply 1sgm

Hired
Used
Used
Used
Hired
Used

Owned

Used

Owned
Owned
Owned
Used
Used
Hired
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Owned
Owned
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Used
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

$300.00
$120.00
$500.00
$90.00
$35.00
$2,629.00

$20.00

$35.00

$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$53.00
$52,000.00
$6.29
$36.50
$47.57
$10.70
$26.96
$65.00
$229.00
$250.00
$780.00
$6.90
$1.00
$1.80
$13.60
$7.40
$80.13
$0.75
$13.30
$48.50
$305.00
$780.00
$6.90
$139.99
$149.00
$13.50
$152.76
$120.00
$780.00
$6.90
$69.00
$56.40
$45.00
$56.00
$220.00
$15.00

$12.50
$10.00
$25.00

$9.00
$35.00
$98.50

$20.00

$35.00

$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$5.30
$10.00
$0.53
$1.30
$1.70
$0.43
$0.15
$2.60
$1.83
$1.00
$1.20
$0.60
$1.00
$1.80
$13.60
$0.09
$1.00
$1.50
$0.53
$0.41
$1.00
$1.20
$0.60
$1.36
$0.23
$0.54
$1.27
$0.50
$1.20
$0.60
$2.76
$2.26
$1.80
$0.45
$1.12
$0.60



Trade Furnishings Timber
Trade Furnishings Timber
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art
Visual Art

Visual Art

DAR Pine 68 X 12 X 22.2M

Reprographics

Canvas (Surrealism) 46 x36 cm box of 20

AS Acrylic paper (Still life) A3 pack 12
FRAMES - IKEA

Reeves Gouache set - 18

Cobra water based oil paint

Cobra Titanium White — 150ml

Cobra Black — 150ml

Royman 1550 #00 box 10

Oxlades plastic art folio

Micador vibrant watercolour paint - white
Pencils HB, 2B, 4B

Taklon brush — class pack

Used
Owned
Owned

Used
Owned

Used

Used

Used

used

used
owned

used

used

used

$230.00
$1.80
$439.55
$100.96
$150.00
$182.30
$1,051.40
$118.84
$118.84
$29.40
$42.60
$32.96
$43.20
$241.90

$9.20
$1.80
$21.97
$12.62

$18.23
$26.58
$29.71
$29.71
$14.70
$0.71
$8.24
$5.40
$10.08
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